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CHRISTMAS 2001

21 November 2001

15c, 30c, 40c, 60c

 $2.25

 $0.00

First Day Cover

Booklet

Denominations

QTY COST
Complete Set

Gutter Pairs

Plate Block

Souvenir Sheet

Souvenir Sheet/
First Day Cover

 $1.45

 $2.90

 $5.80

 $0.00
 $0.00

Date of Issue

Total this issue $

TRANSPORTATION TO THE MILLENIUM

29 September 2001

.15.15.20.25.30.40.60.80.90.$1.00 $4.00$10.00

$21.15

 $0.00

First Day Cover

Booklet

Denominations

QTY COST
Complete Set

Gutter Pairs

Plate Block

Souvenir Sheet

Souvenir Sheet/
First Day Cover

$18.75

$37.50

$75.00

 $0.00
 $0.00

Date of Issue

Total this issue $

NON PROFIT ORGANISATIONS

15 August 2001

.15,.20, .25, .30, .40

 $2.10

 $0.00

First Day Cover

Booklet

Denominations

QTY COST
Complete Set

Gutter Pairs

Plate Block

Souvenir Sheet

Souvenir Sheet/
First Day Cover

 $1.30

 $2.60

 $5.20

 $1.80
 $0.00

Date of Issue

Total this issue $

CAYMAN BRAC NATURE'S PARADISE

21 April 2001

.15 .20 .25 .30 .40 .60

 $2.70

 $0.00

First Day Cover

Booklet

Denominations

QTY COST
Complete Set

Gutter Pairs

Plate Block

Souvenir Sheet

Souvenir Sheet/
First Day Cover

 $1.90

 $3.80

 $7.60

 $0.00
 $0.00

Date of Issue

Total this issue $

Instructions N.B. All price quoted are in C.I. dollars.
U.S. converts at .80c cash .82 cheques.
All other currencies fluctuate


