

Cayman Islands Post Office Philatelic Bureau

Order Form

04 August 2006

CHRISTMAS 2001

Date of Issue 21 November 2001 **Denominations**

15c, 30c, 40c, 60c

		QTY	COST
Complete Set	\$1.45		
Gutter Pairs	\$2.90		
Plate Block	\$5.80		
Souvenir Sheet	\$0.00		
First Day Cover	\$0.00		
Souvenir Sheet/ First Day Cover	\$2.25		
Booklet	\$0.00		

Total this issue \$

NON PROFIT ORGANISATIONS

Date of Issue 15 August 2001 **Denominations**

.15,.20, .25, .30, .40

		QTY	COST
Complete Set	\$1.30		
Gutter Pairs	\$2.60		
Plate Block	\$5.20		
Souvenir Sheet	\$1.80		
First Day Cover	\$0.00		
Souvenir Sheet/ First Day Cover	\$2.10		
Booklet	\$0.00		

Total this issue \$

TRANSPORTATION TO THE MILLENIUM

Date of Issue 29 September 2001 **Denominations**

.15.15.20.25.30.40.60.80.90.\$1.00 \$4.00\$10.00

		QTY	COST
Complete Set	\$18.75		
Gutter Pairs	\$37.50		
Plate Block	\$75.00		
Souvenir Sheet	\$0.00		
First Day Cover	\$0.00		
Souvenir Sheet/ First Day Cover	\$21.15		
Booklet	\$0.00		

Total this issue \$

CAYMAN BRAC NATURE'S PARADISE

Date of Issue 21 April 2001 Denominations

.15 .20 .25 .30 .40 .60

		QTY	COST
Complete Set	\$1.90		
Gutter Pairs	\$3.80		
Plate Block	\$7.60		
Souvenir Sheet	\$0.00		
First Day Cover	\$0.00		
Souvenir Sheet/ First Day Cover	\$2.70		
Booklet	\$0.00		

Total this issue \$

Instructions	

N.B. All price quoted are in C.I. dollars. U.S. converts at .80c cash .82 cheques. All other currencies fluctuate